
First Reconciliation & First Communion 

Program Schedule 2025-26


St. Alphonsus Liguori Church located at 1066 Western Avenue


Tues Oct 7, 2025 6:30 - 8:00 PM Reconciliation Session 1 Redemptorist Room

Tues Oct 21, 2025 6:30 - 8:00 PM Reconciliation Session 2 Redemptorist Room

Tues Nov 4, 2025 6:30 - 8:00PM Reconciliation Session 3 Redemptorist Room

Tues Nov 18, 2025 6:30 - 8:00 PM Reconciliation Session 4 Redemptorist Room

Tues Dec 2, 2025 6:30 - 8:00 PM Reconciliation Session 5 Redemptorist Room

Sat Dec 6, 2025 1:30 - 2:30 PM Sacrament of Reconciliation Church

Tues Jan 20, 2026 6:30 - 8:00 PM Communion Session 1 Redemptorist Room

Tues Feb 3, 2026 6:30 - 8:00 PM Communion Session 2 Redemptorist Room

Tues Feb 17, 2026 6:30 - 8:00 PM Communion Session 3 Redemptorist Room

Tues Mar 24, 2026 6:30 - 8:00 PM Communion Session 4 Redemptorist Room

Tues Apr 7, 2026 6:30 - 8:00 PM Communion Session 5 Redemptorist Room

Fri Apr 17, 2026 6:00 - 7:30 PM 1st Communion Rehearsal Church

Sat Apr 18, 2026 4:00 PM Sacrament of 1st Communion Church


